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Sale 10,000 $4.6600 88,950,850 16.4207% 

Sale 10,000 $4.6600 88,940,850 16.4188% 

Sale 9,000 $4.6800 88,931,850 16.4172% 

Sale 1,000 $4.6800 88,930,850 16.4170% 

Sale 1,000 $4.6900 88,929,850 16.4168% 

Sale 9,000 $4.6700 88,920,850 16.4151% 

Sale 1,000 $4.6700 88,919,850 16.4149% 

Sale 10,000 $4.7000 88,909,850 16.4131% 

Sale 10,000 $4.6800 88,899,850 16.4113% 

Sale 10,000 $4.7000 88,889,850 16.4094% 

Sale 9,000 $4.7100 88,880,850 16.4077% 

Sale 11,000 $4.7100 88,869,850 16.4057% 

Sale 20,000 $4.7000 88,849,850 16.4020% 

Sale 14,000 $4.7400 88,835,850 16.3994% 

Sale 5,000 $4.7200 88,830,850 16.3985% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx. 

The disclosure form was received by the Executive on 5 March 2020. 
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